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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Schnell2059
Spectrum

9.350 8.600 8.6009.150 35.700
1 4* 1T 6 1T

1T

Mia Witkus2060
Spectrum

9.050 8.600 9.0509.000 35.700
4 3* 4 1 2T

2T

Olivia Casella2020
Jeans

8.600 8.800 9.0009.100 35.500
8T 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Alyana Towle2040
McKeon

9.100 8.500 9.0008.800 35.400
3 5 7T 3T 4 

4 

Jazmin Lozano2082
TGP

9.200 8.750 8.2509.150 35.350
2 2 2T 11 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Markowski2001
Flip Flops

8.600 8.100 9.0008.800 34.500
9T 7T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Hayden Shvonski2000
Flip Flops

9.000 7.550 8.8008.850 34.200
5 12 5T 5 7 

7 

Samantha Tofani2039
McKeon

8.550 8.350 8.4008.850 34.150
10T 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Mia Huff2022
Jeans

8.750 8.100 8.3008.500 33.650
7 8T 10 9T 9 

9 

Morgan Lestage2071
SSYMCA

8.550 7.900 8.3008.600 33.350
11T 9 9 10T 10 

10 

Angelina Di Buono2021
Jeans

8.500 7.650 8.5008.350 33.000
12 11 11 7 11 

11 

Hannah Wallace2029
Jeans

8.800 7.700 7.9008.000 32.400
6 10 12 12 12 

12 
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